Ifd. Nr. Fahrer

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Klare

Brenne

Matecki

Pirius

Mobus

Gruner

Wittwer

Stefan
Marco
Ralph
Hans
Marcel
Rene

Stefan

Passenheim Christian

Scholz
Funk
Breuer
Kruzka
Siegel
Richter
Podlesch
Ddrich
Kappes
Konig
Fernow
Harter
Hildebrandt

Vonhof

Timo
Thomas
Christoph
Jacek
Aurel
Jan
Carsten
Gerd
Andreas
Lars
Florian
Sven
Andreas

Mario

Liz.Nr

101227

130595

102934

30572

24603

41720

108572

104735

109239

101873

102646

101525

22026

190143

190073

183497

190018

30250

31568

103753

40240

184475-11

Meldeliste
Deutsche Stehermeisterschaft

2004

Geb.Datum

09.05.1971

14.01.1974

01.06.1965

07.04.1953

21.06.1976

16.04.1980

14.10.1968

09.03.1982

30.06.1972

19.03.1970

10.06.1983

27.08.1969

08.10.1981

27.05.1974

06.09.1969

14.02.1968

01.11.1965

21.07.1970

29.11.1981

07.12.1963

21.06.1974

07.07.1975

Verein

RSV Giitersloh

Dessauer RC

RV Sturmvogel 25 Dortmund
RV Iduna 1910

PSV 1893 Forst

RK Endspurt Cottbus

RSV Schlof3 Holte Stukenbrock
RC Schwalbe Solingen
Winfix Arnolds Sicherheit
RRC Kdln-Longerich

RSG 1919 Hurth

RC Velo Castrop-Rauxel

RV Union 1886 Nirnberg
Team Hygia-Koga

Team Wiesenhof

RV Union 1886 Nirnberg

Verein Konigs-Pilsner Team Krefeld

Zehlendorfer Eichhdérnchen

Zehlendorfer Eichhdérnchen

RSV Unna

RSV Giitersloh

Team BH GS3

Schrittmacher

Dippel
Ehnert
Rellensmann
Acker
Dippel
Spielmann
Dippel
Kirchner
Podlesch
Rellensmann
Dippel
2?7?77
Durst
Gessler
Walravve
Baur

Baur
Bauerlein
Podlesch
Dippel
Acker

Durst



